BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

90.764
30.051
25.079
12.343
6.546
5.581
1.632
2.961

174.957

1.247.259,08
243.673,55
268.973,95
89.338,56
69.364,26
46.925,36
14.881,97
28.048,07

2.008.464,80



